_®p TAXIFARE CARD

stoke @ EXCLUSIVE OF V.A.T.

on trent

STANDARD CHARGES
Rate 1
Up to 1316.73 metres (1440 Yards) £3.00

For every 146.3 metres (160 Yards)
over 1316.73 metres (1440 Yards)
or part thereof 15p

Rate 2
(a) For hirings between
10.00 pm and 6.00 am

(b) For hirings on Sundays
and Bank Holidays (at any
time)

(c) At anytime when five or more
passengers are carried in a
vehicle licensed to carry such
numbers

Up to 1316.73 metres (1440 Yards) £4.00

For every 146.3 metres (160 Yards)
over 1316.73 metres (1440 Yards)
or part thereof 20p

EXTRA CHARGES

Waiting Times:
For every 40 seconds 10p
or uncompleted part thereof

Fouling Charge:
Surcharge for fouling of the vehicle £35.00

No other Rates may be entered into the taximeter




